TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

53422 110

2 a RS
SECTION NUMBER

o

SECTION

(NI EYSYYNC LISV T}

AN TR IU-G
BED FRAME

(PRESS WITHQUT PLATE CHANGER)

10



.._/’

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

r\\\l:)i..\\')b_/_‘

(NZ2NPNOYYN°CI9RIYIFT)

BED FRAME

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

Y eV

SECTION

h<—7 ORFRAFTRBEL TZTEADT, £+ FFBECEXLTLESY,
¥hen ordering items marked * ,indicate the set number
becauvse they are availabhle only as a set.

k7 a rES

| 53427 110

SECTION NUMBER

M 52 Fe/Eher™e BrEE/componEnT PARTS o KT NAME a
T 5340 11 151 hinv - COVER i
2 9642051014 FAYIRI™ MEX10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 23
3 9710050008 NRrYNpr R M5 SPRING WASHER M5 20
4L 5342 16 111 FLA TRAY 1
5 9670061008 vEYbErLE MEX10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé&X10 5
6 5342 11 152 Ny - COVER P
7 5522 71 116 PAS I/ BRACKET 3
8 9670102008 YOUbE*IF M10X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M10x20 32
9 9716100014 Es4“hv2 M10 PLAIN WASHER M10 16

10 5330 13 111~1 2S5 p BRACKET 8

11 5342 11 110-3 AWY W BED 1

12 5340 61 461 FSOARNN ~ TRANSFORMER COVER 1

13 979741 FSDA TRANSFORMER 1

14 9642061414 FTAMIRIN MEX14 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&6X14 A

15 9710060008 NYRENANR M6 SPRING WASHER Mé 4

16 9716060014 ES#“h™2 M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé 4

17 5344 61 312 Ivgp pUCT 1

18 9660100014 9 M10 HEXAGON NUT M10 12

19 9710100008 NYg¥%2hvz M10 SPRING WASHER M10 6

20 5340 72 032 ARYpW STUD 2

21 5332 61 423-1 el BRACKET i

22 99953~ P2 SP101TA-1123HBT FAN SP101A-1123HBT 1

24 9642040814 TARaRIY M4LXS SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&XS8 4

25 5290 14 120 DVNPYUFAR-R JACK BASE 6

26 5344 11 331-2 Hia“- COVER 1

27 9670050808 YHEYhHr b M5X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MG5XS8 4

28 53472 11 332 nne- COVER 1

29 9672104514 guhIsrlbt M1OX4S HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X45 14

320 5330 11 181 e L=t PLATE 4

31 5342 11 170-1 ANWY W BED 4

32 5340 76 001-1 TTILNC 2 QIL PAN 2

33 5342 61 213-2 7J°L-F PLATE 1

34 53472 61 214 AN - COVER 1

35 9670041008 vayrdirlbF M4AX10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X10 6

36 9660040014 TYEF M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 1

37 97100640008 N a%2 M4 SPRING WASHER M4 5

28 99307005 JTAM TR - NOISE FILTER 1

39 9642042014 FAYIRIN M4X20 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4Xz2{ 1

40 9670051008 VEURENILF M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 3

41 99308017 FoT1a“WLI7 TOROIDAL CORE 1

42 95103054 1on*=3 FR-A0Z24-2.2K INVERTER FR~ADZ24-2.7K 1

43 90643 NJf4™pvx BS TOOTHED LOCK WASHER B5S 1

44 5342 11 174 ANY-(91) COVERCUPPER) 1

45 9716050014 EZ¥4™“hvz M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 6

L6 5344 T4 314 FNNAP4239 TN NUMBER PLATE 1

49 5342 11 175 ant=-Ca5) COVERACUNDER) 1

11






